Features
 Portable power source for hydraulic cylinders and
HIGH-PERFORMANCE IN A COMPACT PACKAGE.
ELECTRIC AND BATTERY POWERED MODELS FOR
POWERING TOOLS AND CYLINDERS UP TO 25 TON.
Model Shown:
PE104, PR104
Order

powerteam.com 74
SERIES
Ordering Information
Order
No.
For Use With
Cylinder Type
Description Valve
Type
Valve
No.
Valve
Function
Control
Switch
Motor Reservoir
Usable
Oil  Cap.
(l)
PE102-E220 Single-Acting
Base model pump with 0,19 kW
motor. Bladder type reservoir, 110 volt
power required.
2-Way/
Auto. Dump
9561
Advance
Return
(Auto.)*
Rocker Type off,
Momentary on
0,19 kW, 220/230V
50/60 Hz, Single Phase
1
PE102A-E220 Single-Acting
PE102-E220, except has automatic
dump valve.
Auto. Dump 9562
Advance
Return**
Rocker Type off,
Momentary on
0,19 kW, 220/230V
50/60 Hz, Single Phase
1
PE102-220 Single-Acting PE102, except requires 220 volt.
2-Way/
Auto. Dump
9561
Advance
Return
(Auto.)*
Rocker Type off,
Momentary on
0,19 kW, 220/230V
50/60 Hz, Single Phase
1
PE102A-220 Single-Acting PE102A, except requires 220 volt. Auto. Dump 9562
Advance
Return**
Rocker Type off,
Momentary on